

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Traffic Signals & Lighting  
at the Intersection of  
SR 60 WB Off Ramp & Etiwanda Avenue  
PROJECT NO. B0-0481**

**Advertised: May 15, 2001 (Agenda item 3.38)  
Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: June 6, 2001**

				COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			Steiny and Company, Inc. Corona, CA 92879	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	860201	SIGNAL AND LIGHTING	LS	1	95,000.00	95,000.00	84,589.00	84,589.00
2	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	7,835.00	7,835.00
3	860703	INTERCONNECTION CONDUIT AND CABLE	M	855	58.00	49,590.00	63,481.87	54,277.00
4	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	6,000.00	6,000.00	5,250.00	5,250.00
5	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	M3	95	78.00	7,410.00	68.25	6,483.75
6	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	M3	32	98.00	3,136.00	75.60	2,419.20
7	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	100	100.00	10,000.00	99.75	9,975.00
8	198001	IMPORTED BORROW	M3	44	103.00	4,532.00	54.60	2,402.40
9	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,575.00	1,575.00
10	017310	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207)	EA	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,520.25	2,520.25
11	731521	MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) (CRS 401)	M2	18	54.00	972.00	110.25	1,984.50
12	731504	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB & GUTTER) (STD. PLANS A87)	M	25	82.00	2,050.00	60.90	1,522.50
13	017309	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE D" CURB) (CRS 204)	M	205	59.00	12,095.00	51.45	10,547.25
14	731519	MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED CONCRETE) (4")	M2	172	64.00	11,008.00	69.30	11,919.60
15	731623	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP-STD. PLANS A88A CASE C)	EA	3	1,800.00	5,400.00	1,260.00	3,780.00
16	017303	MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209)	M2	20	144.00	2,880.00	65.10	1,302.00
17	153153	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (46mm MAX.)	M2	273	25.00	6,825.00	24.15	6,592.95
18	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	M2	172	22.00	3,784.00	15.75	2,709.00
19	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	M2	142	32.00	4,544.00	31.50	4,473.00
20	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	M	2,890	0.65	1,878.50	0.74	2,138.60
21	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	21	200.00	4,200.00	152.25	3,197.25
22	151281	SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	3	75.00	225.00	78.75	236.25
23	152390	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	8	150.00	1,200.00	157.50	1,260.00
24	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	230	4.00	920.00	3.25	747.50
<b>TOTALS:</b>						<b>241,649.50</b>		<b>229,737.00</b>

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

**Advertised: May 15, 2001 (Agenda item 3.38)  
Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: June 6, 2001**

**PROJECT: Traffic Signals & Lighting  
at the Intersection of  
SR 60 WB Off Ramp & Etiwanda Avenue  
PROJECT NO. B0-0481**

					Dynalectric Los Alamitos, CA 90720		Sierra Pacific Electrical Riverside, CA 92509-2507	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	860201	SIGNAL AND LIGHTING	LS	1	113,784.00	113,784.00	93,717.00	93,717.00
2	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	11,800.00	11,800.00	9,430.00	9,430.00
3	860703	INTERCONNECTION CONDUIT AND CABLE	M	855	54.00	46,170.00	78.2269	66,884.00
4	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
5	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	M3	95	68.00	6,460.00	71.00	6,745.00
6	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	M3	32	75.00	2,400.00	79.00	2,528.00
7	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	100	100.00	10,000.00	104.00	10,400.00
8	198001	IMPORTED BORROW	M3	44	55.00	2,420.00	58.00	2,552.00
9	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	1,600.00	1,600.00	1,650.00	1,650.00
10	017310	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207)	EA	1	2,600.00	2,600.00	2,640.00	2,640.00
11	731521	MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) (CRS 401)	M2	18	110.00	1,980.00	115.00	2,070.00
12	731504	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB & GUTTER) (STD. PLANS A87)	M	25	60.00	1,500.00	64.00	1,600.00
13	017309	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE D" CURB) (CRS 204)	M	205	51.00	10,455.00	54.00	11,070.00
14	731519	MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED CONCRETE) (4")	M2	172	69.00	11,868.00	72.00	12,384.00
15	731623	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP-STD. PLANS A88A CASE C)	EA	3	1,300.00	3,900.00	1,320.00	3,960.00
16	017303	MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209)	M2	20	65.00	1,300.00	68.00	1,360.00
17	153153	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (46mm MAX.)	M2	273	24.00	6,552.00	25.00	6,825.00
18	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	M2	172	15.75	2,709.00	16.50	2,838.00
19	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENET MARKING	M2	142	31.50	4,473.00	33.00	4,686.00
20	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	M	2,890	0.80	2,312.00	0.77	2,225.30
21	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	21	152.00	3,192.00	159.00	3,339.00
22	151281	SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	3	79.00	237.00	82.00	246.00
23	152390	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	8	158.00	1,264.00	165.00	1,320.00
24	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	230	3.30	759.00	3.40	782.00
<b>TOTALS:</b>						<b>254,735.00</b>	<b>256,751.30</b>	

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Traffic Signals & Lighting  
at the Intersection of  
SR 60 WB Off Ramp & Etiwanda Avenue  
PROJECT NO. B0-0481**

**Advertised: May 15, 2001 (Agenda item 3.38)  
Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: June 6, 2001**

					Mega Way Covina, CA 91722			
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT		
1	860201	SIGNAL AND LIGHTING	LS	1	128,000.00	128,000.00		
2	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	25,000.00	25,000.00		
3	860703	INTERCONNECTION CONDUIT AND CABLE	M	855	64.51	55,156.05		
4	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	15,800.00	15,800.00		
5	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	M3	95	243.00	23,085.00		
6	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	M3	32	125.00	4,000.00		
7	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	100	80.00	8,000.00		
8	198001	IMPORTED BORROW	M3	44	91.00	4,004.00		
9	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	10,800.00	10,800.00		
10	017310	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207)	EA	1	2,800.00	2,800.00		
11	731521	MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) (CRS 401)	M2	18	60.00	1,080.00		
12	731504	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB & GUTTER) (STD. PLANS A87)	M	25	86.00	2,150.00		
13	017309	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE D" CURB) (CRS 204)	M	205	37.00	7,585.00		
14	731519	MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED CONCRETE) (4")	M2	172	61.00	10,492.00		
15	731623	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP-STD. PLANS A88A CASE C)	EA	3	1,800.00	5,400.00		
16	017303	MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209)	M2	20	90.00	1,800.00		
17	153153	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (46mm MAX.)	M2	273	18.30	4,995.90		
18	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	M2	172	37.50	6,450.00		
19	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	M2	142	45.00	6,390.00		
20	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	M	2,890	1.75	5,057.50		
21	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	21	490.00	10,290.00		
22	151281	SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	3	125.00	375.00		
23	152390	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	8	250.00	2,000.00		
24	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	230	5.50	1,265.00		
<b>TOTALS:</b>						<b>341,975.45</b>		